
 

Reservation Fees 

 

Birthday Parties 

Includes entry of up to 15 persons. $5 per additional person will be charged up to a maximum of 25 persons for a 
party. One adult is required to be present per every five minors. Adults are required to stay with the group and 
actively supervise all activities. Completed waivers are required for minors and adults. Waivers will be provided in 
advance and you are encouraged to bring completed copies with you to your party, as this will speed up the check 
in process. 

Party Package Options 

• Gym Party Package ($125 Up to 15 persons included in fee) 
• Includes entrance to the facility, use of 1 basketball court, 2 racquetball courts, equipment 

and reserved space for serving cake/food 
 

• Pool Party Package ($125 Up to 15 persons included in fee) 
• Includes entrance to the facility and reserved space for serving cake/food 

 
• *Climbing Wall Party Package ($125 Up to 15 persons included in fee) 

• Includes two hours of climbing wall usage and reserved space for serving cake/food 
 

• MAC Court Only Package ($125 Up to 15 persons included in fee) 
• Includes two hours of MAC Court usage and reserved space for serving cake/food 

 
• Combo Party Package ($175 Up to 15 persons included in fee) 

• Includes use of 2 of the 4 areas of gym, pool, climbing wall, MAC Court and a location for 
serving cake/food  

*The Climbing Wall may be limited to 20 climbers at a time. Large groups wishing to climb may be requested to 
have a scheduled rotation to best accommodate time using the wall. 

Challenge Course 
 
Pricing/Payment 

Minimum group size of 10 participants  

• Half Day (3 hours) of low elements - $30 per person 
• Half Day (3 hours) of high elements - $35 per person 
• Half Day (3 hours) of both high and low elements - $40 per person 
• Full Day (6 hours) of both high and low elements - $60 per person 



Camps and Conferences 
 
Facility Space Fee 

• Dance Activity Room ($25/hour) 
• Classroom ($25/hour) 
• Racquetball Court ($25/hour/court) 
• Multi-Activity Court (MAC) ($30/hour/court) 
• Cain Complex Field ($50/hour/field) 
• Cain Complex Lights ($75/hour) 
• Gymnasium ($50/hour/field) 
• Cain Sand Volleyball Courts ($25/hour/court) 
• Cain Tennis Courts ($25/hour/court) 
• Pool Swimming Lane ($15/hour/lane) 
• Great OutRoars - Pool, Pavilion, Outdoor Basketball ($75/hour) 
• Pavilion Grill ($20) - List of food being grilled/served must be pre-approved. 
• Gym Tarp ($250) - Non-recreational activities may require a tarp for the gym. 
• *Climbing Wall ($75/hour) - May be limited to 20 climbers at a time 

*Large groups wishing to climb may be requested to have a scheduled rotation to best accommodate time using 
the wall. 

Staffing Fee 

Camps/Conference/Private Groups are required to cover the cost of staffing based on the expected attendance of 
the group. Staffing rate is $12/hour/staff member. 

 

Field Trip 
 
Pricing/Payment 

• Gym Only Package - Use of one basketball court, two racquetball courts, and equipment - $4 per youth 
• Pool Only Package - Use of pool, two outdoor basketball courts, and pavilion - $5 per youth 
• MAC Court Only Package – Court 1, 2 or 3 courts, and patio area - $4 per youth 
• Combo (select 2 of 4) Pool, Gym, Climbing Wall*, MAC Court - $6 per youth 
• Triple Play (select 3 of 4) Pool, Gym, Climbing Wall*, MAC Court - $7.50 per youth 
• All Inclusive Play (4 areas) Pool, Gym, Climbing Wall*, MAC Court - $9.00 per youth 
• *Climbing Only Package - Use of climbing wall - $5 per youth 

*The Climbing Wall may be limited to 20 climbers at a time. Large groups wishing to climb may be requested to 
have a scheduled rotation to best accommodate time using the wall. 

Staff Requirements  

Field trip groups are required to cover the cost of staffing based on the expected attendance of the group. Staffing 
rate is $13/hour/staff member. 

*Starting September 2023, the staff member cost will raise to $14/hour/staff member 
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